DATA SHEET
FortiAnalyzer
Security-Driven Analytics & Log Management
FortiAnalyzer provides deep insights into
advanced threats through Single-Pane
Orchestration, Automation & Response for
your entire attack surface to reduce risks and
improve your organization’s overall security.

*** 3700F must connect to a 200V - 240V power source.
Specifications
DATA SHEET  |  FortiAnalyzer
Copyright © 2019 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law
trademarks of Fortinet. All other product or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results
may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to
the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event,
only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests.
Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version
of the publication shall be applicable. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without
notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FAZ FAZ-DAT-R54-201910
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiAnalyzer 200F FAZ-200F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x RJ45 GE, 4 TB storage, up to 100 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 300F FAZ-300F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x RJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 150 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 400E FAZ-400E Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE RJ45, 12 TB storage, up to 200 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 800F FAZ-800F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE, 2 x SFP, 16 TB storage, up to 300 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 1000F FAZ-1000F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x 10GbE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+, 32 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to
660 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 2000E FAZ-2000E Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP+, 36 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 1,000 GB/
day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3000F FAZ-3000F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP+, 48 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 3,000 GB/
day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3500G FAZ-3500G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x GbE RJ45, 2 x SFP28, 96 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to
5,000 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3700F FAZ-3700F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x SFP+, 2 x 1GE slots, 240 TB storage, up to 8,300 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer-VM FAZ-VM-BASE Base license for stackable FortiAnalyzer-VM; 1 GB/Day of Logs and 500 GB storage capacity. Unlimited GB/Day when
used in collector mode only. Designed for all supported platforms.
FAZ-VM-GB1 Upgrade license for adding 1 GB/Day of Logs and 500 GB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB5 Upgrade license for adding 5 GB/day of logs and 3 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB25 Upgrade license for adding 25 GB/day of logs and 10 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB100 Upgrade license for adding 100 GB/day of logs and 24 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB500 Upgrade license for adding 500 GB/day of logs and 48 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB2000 Upgrade license for adding 2 TB/Day of Logs and 100 TB storage capacity.
FortiAnalyzer - Backup to Cloud Service FC-10-FAZ00-286-02-DD One year subscription to FortiAnalyzer storage connector service for 10TB data transfer to public cloud.
FortiGuard Indicator of Compromise (IOC) Subscription FC-10-[Model code] -149-02-DD 1 Year Subscription license for the FortiGuard Indicator of Compromise (IOC).